2011 Regionals L8 04/30/2011

Num
8078
8062
8084
8405
8011
8327
8361
8093
8370
8167
8315
8440
8085
8479
8532
8529
8510
8301
8133
8345
8107
8277
8286
8082
8421
8108
8271
8391
8388
8131
8544
8189
8275
8499
8343
8111
8444

Name
Micaela Dugan
Annalie Roecker
Aliya Brooks
Carissa Ludwig
Alyssa Blanch
Leah Clapper
Kai Rivers
Hannah Morrow
Brooke Loechli
Caitlin Satler
Hannah Kinzler
Taylor Robertson
Kai Yearwood
Faith Strickle
Kennedi Hawkins
Sydney Crabtree
Claire Gagliardi

Mayleigh VanderBeek

Olivia Langley
Alaina Kosto
Alyssa Siebers
Jenna Rector
Alyssa Keller
Madison Malone
Lilly Grooms
Jessica Siebers
Michaela Hardin
Haley Speck
Anna Crysler
Samantha Ito
Emily Eddy
Camryn Klein
Kyla Podges
Taylor Newland
Elise Davis
Beth Luther
Kayla Benjamin

USAG
230619
283637
246955
251299
268633
287011
290251
280882
236290
292746
913662
260401
246960
302052
252269
248829
241865
287783
279668
266850
283773
253591
266846
282353
426418
283772
247366
238392
281527
284854
246134
250466
281057
913222
360975
283112
276941

Age

Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:

Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A

SATURDAY L8 SESSION JA

Team

IL lllinois Gymnastics Inst.
IL Gymnastics Academy Rockford
IL Lakeshore Academy

MI Stars & Stripes

IL Balance Institute of Gymnas

MI Gym America

MI Michigan Elite Gymnas. Acad
IL Legacy Elite Gymnastics
MI Oakland Gymnastics
IL United Gymnastics Academy
MI Gedderts' Twistars
OH Dayton Academy of Gymnastic
IL Lakeshore Academy
OH Gym-Nation Gymnastics
OH Universal Gymnastics
OH Universal Gymnastics
OH Olympic Dreams Gymnastics
MI Champion USA Gymnastics
IL Phenom Gymnastics
MI Hunt's Gymnastics
IL Naperville Gymnastics Club
KY Legacy Gymnastics
MI All American Flames Gymnast
IL International Gymnastics
OH Buckeye Gymnastics
IL Naperville Gymnastics Club
KY Legacy Gymnastics

MI Radiant Sportz
MI Radiant Sportz

IL Phenom Gymnastics
OH Zanesville Gymnastics
IN DeVeau's School of Gym.
KY Legacy Gymnastics
OH Midwest Gymnastics
MI Hunt's Gymnastics
IL Oak Park Gymnastics
OH Emeth Gymnastics

V PI1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX Pl4 AA

9.525
9.350
9.300
9.275
9.550
9.175
9.275
9.175
8.700
8.925
8.875
8.975
9.150
9.075
9.125
8.675
8.725
8.950
8.750
8.525
8.725
8.575
8.750
8.975
8.725
8.850
8.850
9.275
8.450
8.300
8.700
8.800
8.075
8.350
8.575
8.600
8.400

2

O U1 EF 01w

30

20
15
11
13
12
32
27
18
25
37
27
34
25
15
27
21
21

40
45
30
23
47
44
34
33
41

9.425
9.175
9.075
9.150
9.050
9.350
9.200
9.150
9.350
9.300
8.875
9.350
9.300
9.400
9.175
9.200
9.175
9.425
9.225
9.175
9.350
9.300
8.850
8.900
9.050
9.000
9.175
8.625
9.100
8.950
9.200
8.900
9.150
9.275
9.100
8.350
8.950

1
18
29
23
30

4
15
23

4

8
39

4

8

3
18
15
18

1
12
18

4

8
41
37
30
32
18
46
27
34
15
37
23
11
27
47
34

9.300
9.650
9.525
9.425
9.375
9.500
9.425
9.325
9.525
9.375
9.500
9.200
8.825
9.125
9.200
9.375
9.250
9.325
9.400
9.450
9.325
9.325
9.225
9.075
9.100
8.850
9.075
9.175
9.225
9.500
8.950
9.175
9.400
9.150
9.250
9.250
8.975

19
1
2
8

12
4
8

15
2

12
4

25

44

30

25

12

20

15

10
7

15

15

23

35

33

42

35

27

23
4

39

27

10

29

20

20

38

9.525
9.400
9.450
9.400
9.050
9.000
9.125
9.350
9.300
9.125
9.450
9.175
9.400
9.075
9.075
9.300
9.350
8.775
9.100
9.300
9.050
9.125
9.225
9.075
9.125
9.275
8.850
8.850
9.125
9.075
8.975
8.925
9.125
8.950
8.550
9.250
9.100

1
4
2
4
33
38
19
7
9
19
2
16
4
28
28
9
7
49
25
9
33
19
15
28
19
13
46
46
19
28
40
45
19
43
51
14
25

37.775
37.575
37.350
37.250
37.025
37.025
37.025
37.000
36.875
36.725
36.700
36.700
36.675
36.675
36.575
36.550
36.500
36.475
36.475
36.450
36.450
36.325
36.050
36.025
36.000
35.975
35.950
35.925
35.900
35.825
35.825
35.800
35.750
35.725
35.475
35.450
35.425

i
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2011 Regionals L8 04/30/2011

Num
8480
8465
8175
8098
8436
8382
8365
8420
8103
8088
8099
8070
8072
8218
8509
8143

Name
Carlee McCluer
Alyssa Wiedeman
Emma Jane Rohrer
Anna VanBelleghem
Paige Rieman
Asia Rose Duvernay
Rylie Johnstone
Caitlyn Corrigan
Shaina Dudas
Holly Friedel
Lauren Volpe
Kaeli Welsh
Cassidy Lackovic
Grace Werner
Alexis Charles
Elizabeth Auriemma

USAG
246689
203106
291107
246470
245975
277831
246389
378607
280855
243773
246482
427637
243206
405019
385063
251533

Aage

Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:

Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A

SATURDAY L8 SESSION JA

Team
OH Halker's Gold
OH GTC of Ohio
IL Wilmette Gymnastics
IL Libertyville Gymnastics Aca
OH Cincinnati Gymnastics
MI Olympia Gymnastics
MI Midland Gymnastics
OH Buckeye Gymnastics
IL Naperville Gymnastics Club
IL Legacy Elite Gymnastics
IL Libertyville Gymnastics Aca
IL GymQuest
IL Huntley Unlimited Gymnastic
IN Hogdini Gymnastics
OH Ohio Gymnastics Institute
IL Premier Gym. Academy

V PI1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX Pl4 AA

8.800
8.575
8.500
8.000
7.900
9.175
7.500
8.975
9.025
8.050
8.400
8.100
8.050
8.500
8.400
0.000

23
34
38
50
51
8
52
15
14
48
41
46
48
38
41
53

9.150
8.700
8.950
8.875
9.225
8.825
9.225
7.650
8.100
8.800
8.100
8.700
8.250
7.300
6.450
9.000

23
44
34
39
12
42
12
51
49
43
49
44
48
52
53
32

8.500
9.125
8.825
9.100
8.950
8.575
9.125
9.000
7.950
8.600
8.575
8.200
7.900
8.375
8.900
8.850

49
30
44
33
39
47
30
37
52
46
47
51
53
50
41
42

8.950
8.975
9.025
9.300
9.075
8.375
8.975
9.100
9.150
8.725
9.000
8.400
9.150
9.050
9.050
8.850

43
40
37
9
28
53
40
25
17
50
38
52
17
33
33
46

35.400
35.375
35.300
35.275
35.150
34.950
34.825
34.725
34.225
34.175
34.075
33.400
33.350
33.225
32.800
26.700

Pl
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53



